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AUTO PAP PREP 88175
CPT Code ICD-10 Codes
88175 7Z01.419  Encounter for gynecological examination (general) (routine) without
abnormal findings
Z12.4 Encounter for screening for malignant neoplasm of cervix
*Not covered by: NO95.2* Postmenopausal atrophic vaginitis
e Aectna 700.00*  Encounter for general adult medical examination without abnormal
findings
N95.1* Menopausal and female climacteric states

-Refer to policy below
for coverage guidelines:
e Aetna policy
number 0443 for

coverage
guidelines

N76.0%* Acute vaginitis

R87.610  Atypical squamous cells of undetermined significance on cytologic smear
of cervix (ASC-US)
N95.0* Postmenopausal bleeding

701.411  Encounter for gynecological examination (general) (routine) with
abnormal findings

C54.1 Malignant neoplasm of endometrium

732.01*  Encounter for pregnancy test, result positive

R87.619  Unspecified abnormal cytological findings in specimens from cervix uteri

7Z34.91*  Encounter for supervision of normal pregnancy, unspecified, first

trimester
N87.0 Mild cervical dysplasia

Regional Medical Laboratory is providing this information to assist our clients. This list of diagnosis codes is not a comprehensive

Version date: 5-11-2021 list of the ICD-10 codes available. Please refer to the AMA diagnosis code material for a complete list or reference as needed.
Diagnosis codes must come from the ordering provider and should correspond to the patient's medical record. RML does not
recommend any diagnosis codes for testing.



ORNMLIEPLA
Gynecology and Obstetrics

HPYV Test Reflex to Geno

CPT Code ICD-10 Codes
87624 701.419* Encounter for gynecological examination (general) (routine) without
abnormal findings
*Not covered by: 712.4% Encounter for screening for malignant neoplasm of cervix
e Actna for Z11.51%** Encounter for screening for human papillomavirus (HPV)
patients under 30 R87.610 Atypical squamous cells of undetermined significance on cytologic
smear of cervix (ASC-US)
**Not covered by: Z01.411* Encounter for gynecological examination (general) (routine) with

abnormal findings

* Medicare N76.0%**  Acute vaginitis

NOS5. 2% Postmenopausal atrophic vaginitis

***Not covered by: _ o :

: 700.00* Encounter for general adult medical examination without abnormal

e C(Cigna findi
indings
. Z12.72%* Encounter for screening for malignant neoplasm of vagina

-Refer to DOl_ldC‘I_bel(.)w for R87.810%* Cervical high risk human papillomavirus (HPV) DNA test positive
COVElace EUCLUILES. 701.42%* Encounter for cervical smear to confirm findings of recent normal

e Aetna policy
number 0443 for
coverage
guidelines

smear following initial abnormal smear

e (igna policy
number 0530 for
coverage
guidelines
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Regional Medical Laboratory is providing this information to assist our clients. This list of diagnosis codes is not a comprehensive
list of the ICD-10 codes available. Please refer to the AMA diagnosis code material for a complete list or reference as needed.

Version date: 5-11-2021 Diagnosis codes must come from the ordering provider and should correspond to the patient's medical record. RML does not
recommend any diagnosis codes for testing.



ORNML_EPL.A
Gynecology and Obstetrics

Urine Culture

CPT Code ICD-10 Codes
87086 N39.0 Urinary tract infection, site not specified
R30.0 Dysuria
*Not covered by: R35.0 Frequency of micturition
e Medicare R31.9 Hematuria, unspecified
N30.00 Acute cystitis without hematuria
-Refer to policy below for | R82.90 Unspecified abnormal findings in urine
coverage guidelines: 779.899 Other long term (current) drug therapy
e Medicare policy R53.83 Other fatigue
number 190.12 N30.01 Acute cystitis with hematuria
736.9* Encounter for antenatal screening, unspecified
732.01* Encounter for pregnancy test, result positive
R30.9 Painful micturition, unspecified
73491%* Encounter for supervision of normal pregnancy, unspecified, first
trimester
734.90* Encounter for supervision of normal pregnancy, unspecified, unspecified
trimester
R10.2 Pelvic and perineal pain
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Regional Medical Laboratory is providing this information to assist our clients. This list of diagnosis codes is not a comprehensive
list of the ICD-10 codes available. Please refer to the AMA diagnosis code material for a complete list or reference as needed.

Version date: 5-11-2021 Diagnosis codes must come from the ordering provider and should correspond to the patient's medical record. RML does not
recommend any diagnosis codes for testing.



Gynecology and Obstetrics

Thyroid Stimulating Hormone

CPT Code
84443 E03.9
110
*Not covered by: E11.9
e Medicare E78.5
R53.83
-Refer to policy below for | g7g 2
coverage guidelines: 779.899
e Medicare policy D64.9
number 190.22 E11.65
N92.6
N93.9*
736.9%

ICD-10 Codes

Hypothyroidism, unspecified

Essential (primary) hypertension

Type 2 diabetes mellitus without complications
Hyperlipidemia, unspecified

Other fatigue

Mixed hyperlipidemia

Other long term (current) drug therapy
Anemia, unspecified

Type 2 diabetes mellitus with hyperglycemia
Irregular menstruation, unspecified

Abnormal uterine and vaginal bleeding, unspecified
Encounter for antenatal screening, unspecified

Regional Medical Laboratory is providing this information to assist our clients. This list of diagnosis codes is not a comprehensive
) list of the ICD-10 codes available. Please refer to the AMA diagnosis code material for a complete list or reference as needed.
Version date: 5-11-2021 Diagnosis codes must come from the ordering provider and should correspond to the patient's medical record. RML does not

recommend any diagnosis codes for testing.
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Gynecology and Obstetrics

ORMLEPLA

Syphilis Antibody Screen with RPR Reflex
CPT Code

86780

*Not covered by:

e Medicare

B20
Z11.3*

El11.9
R41.3
110

E03.9
720.2

700.00

A53.9
721
736.9*
732.01
734.90

73491

ICD-10 Codes

Human immunodeficiency virus [HIV] disease

Encounter for screening for infections with a predominantly sexual mode
of transmission

Type 2 diabetes mellitus without complications

Other amnesia

Essential (primary) hypertension

Hypothyroidism, unspecified

Contact with and (suspected) exposure to infections with a predominantly
sexual mode of transmission

Encounter for general adult medical examination without abnormal
findings

Syphilis, unspecified

Asymptomatic human immunodeficiency virus [HIV] infection status
Encounter for antenatal screening, unspecified

Encounter for pregnancy test, result positive

Encounter for supervision of normal pregnancy, unspecified, unspecified
trimester

Encounter for supervision of normal pregnancy, unspecified, first
trimester

Version date: 5-11-2021

Regional Medical Laboratory is providing this information to assist our clients. This list of diagnosis codes is not a comprehensive

list of the ICD-10 codes available. Please refer to the AMA diagnosis code material for a complete list or reference as needed.
Diagnosis codes must come from the ordering provider and should correspond to the patient's medical record. RML does not
recommend any diagnosis codes for testing.
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Gynecology and Obstetrics

ORMLEPLA

HIV Ag/Ab Screen 4th Generation
CPT Code

87389

*Not covered by:

e Medicare

Z11.3*

110
El11.9
B18.2
700.00

720.2

R53.83
E55.9
E78.5
D64.9
736.9*
732.01
734.90

73491

ICD-10 Codes

Encounter for screening for infections with a predominantly sexual mode
of transmission
Essential (primary) hypertension

Type 2 diabetes mellitus without complications

Chronic viral hepatitis C

Encounter for general adult medical examination without abnormal
findings

Contact with and (suspected) exposure to infections with a predominantly
sexual mode of transmission

Other fatigue

Vitamin D deficiency, unspecified

Hyperlipidemia, unspecified

Anemia, unspecified

Encounter for antenatal screening, unspecified

Encounter for pregnancy test, result positive

Encounter for supervision of normal pregnancy, unspecified, unspecified
trimester
Encounter for supervision of normal pregnancy, unspecified, first trimester

Version date: 5-11-2021

Regional Medical Laboratory is providing this information to assist our clients. This list of diagnosis codes is not a comprehensive

list of the ICD-10 codes available. Please refer to the AMA diagnosis code material for a complete list or reference as needed.
Diagnosis codes must come from the ordering provider and should correspond to the patient's medical record. RML does not
recommend any diagnosis codes for testing.
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Gynecology and Obstetrics

ORMLEPLA

Hepatitis C Antibody
CPT Code

86803

*Not covered by:
e United Healthcare

**Not covered by:

e Medicare

-Refer to policy below for
coverage guidelines:
e United Healthcare
policy number
2020T0548U

Z11.59%*
110*
N18.6
E11.9*
700.00

E78.5*
B20
R53.83*
Z279.899
Z11.3%*

736.9%*
732.01
734.90

73491

736.89**

ICD-10 Codes

Encounter for screening for other viral diseases

Essential (primary) hypertension

End stage renal disease

Type 2 diabetes mellitus without complications

Encounter for general adult medical examination without abnormal
findings

Hyperlipidemia, unspecified

Human immunodeficiency virus [HIV] disease

Other fatigue

Other long term (current) drug therapy

Encounter for screening for infections with a predominantly sexual
mode of transmission

Encounter for antenatal screening, unspecified

Encounter for pregnancy test, result positive

Encounter for supervision of normal pregnancy, unspecified,
unspecified trimester

Encounter for supervision of normal pregnancy, unspecified, first
trimester

Encounter for other specified antenatal screening

Regional Medical Laboratory is providing this information to assist our clients. This list of diagnosis codes is not a comprehensive

list of the ICD-10 codes available. Please refer to the AMA diagnosis code material for a complete list or reference as needed.

Version date: 5-11-2021

Diagnosis codes must come from the ordering provider and should correspond to the patient's medical record. RML does not

recommend any diagnosis codes for testing.




ORMLEPLA

Gynecology and Obstetrics

Antibody Screen Gel
CPT Code ICD-10 Codes
86850 701.812 Encounter for preprocedural laboratory examination
D64.9 Anemia, unspecified
*Not covered by: 701.818 Encounter for other preprocedural examination
e Medicare 734.81 Encounter for supervision of other normal pregnancy, first trimester
734.80 Encounter for supervision of other normal pregnancy, unspecified
trimester
732.01 Encounter for pregnancy test, result positive
7779.899 Other long term (current) drug therapy
D50.9 Iron deficiency anemia, unspecified
D63.1 Anemia in chronic kidney disease
733.1 Pregnant state, incidental
736.9% Encounter for antenatal screening, unspecified
732.01 Encounter for pregnancy test, result positive
734.90 Encounter for supervision of normal pregnancy, unspecified,
unspecified trimester
73491 Encounter for supervision of normal pregnancy, unspecified, first
trimester
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Regional Medical Laboratory is providing this information to assist our clients. This list of diagnosis codes is not a comprehensive
list of the ICD-10 codes available. Please refer to the AMA diagnosis code material for a complete list or reference as needed.

Version date: 5-11-2021 Diagnosis codes must come from the ordering provider and should correspond to the patient's medical record. RML does not
recommend any diagnosis codes for testing.



ORMLEPLA

Gynecology and Obstetrics

Hepatitis B Surface Antigen

CPT Code ICD-10 Codes
87340 110* Essential (primary) hypertension
E11.9* Type 2 diabetes mellitus without complications
*Not covered by: R53.83* Other fatigue
e United Healthcare 779.899 Other long term (current) drug therapy
R94.5 Abnormal results of liver function studies
**Not covered by: B18.2 Chronic viral hepatitis C
* Medicare Z11.3%* Encounter for screening for infections with a predominantly sexual
mode of transmission
-Refer to policy below for D64.9* Anemia, unspecified
coverage guidelines: R79.89* Other specified abnormal findings of blood chemistry
e United Healthcare 736.9** Encounter for antenatal screening, unspecified
policy number 732.01 Encounter for pregnancy test, result positive
2020T0548U 734.90 Encounter for supervision of normal pregnancy, unspecified,
unspecified trimester
73491 Encounter for supervision of normal pregnancy, unspecified, first
trimester

736.89**  Encounter for other specified antenatal screening
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Regional Medical Laboratory is providing this information to assist our clients. This list of diagnosis codes is not a comprehensive
list of the ICD-10 codes available. Please refer to the AMA diagnosis code material for a complete list or reference as needed.
Version date: 5-11-2021 Diagnosis codes must come from the ordering provider and should correspond to the patient's medical record. RML does not
recommend any diagnosis codes for testing.
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Gynecology and Obstetrics

ABORhD
CPT Code ICD-10 Codes
86900 Z01.812 Encounter for preprocedural laboratory examination
701.818 Encounter for other preprocedural examination
*Not covered by: 110 Essent'lal (prlma.ry) hypertension
. D64.9 Anemia, unspecified
e Medicare . - -

E78.5 Hyperlipidemia, unspecified

E11.9 Type 2 diabetes mellitus without complications

734.81 Encounter for supervision of other normal pregnancy, first trimester

734.80 Encounter for supervision of other normal pregnancy, unspecified
trimester

700.00 Encounter for general adult medical examination without abnormal
findings

125.10 Atherosclerotic heart disease of native coronary artery without angina
pectoris

736.9* Encounter for antenatal screening, unspecified

732.01 Encounter for pregnancy test, result positive

734.90 Encounter for supervision of normal pregnancy, unspecified, unspecified
trimester

73491 Encounter for supervision of normal pregnancy, unspecified, first
trimester

736.89* Encounter for other specified antenatal screening

020.0 Threatened abortion
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Regional Medical Laboratory is providing this information to assist our clients. This list of diagnosis codes is not a comprehensive
list of the ICD-10 codes available. Please refer to the AMA diagnosis code material for a complete list or reference as needed.
Version date: 5-11-2021 Diagnosis codes must come from the ordering provider and should correspond to the patient's medical record. RML does not
recommend any diagnosis codes for testing.



ORMLEPLA

Gynecology and Obstetrics

Rubella Virus Antibody IgG

CPT Code ICD-10 Codes
86762 700.00 Encounter for general adult medical examination without abnormal
findings
701.84 Encounter for antibody response examination
*Not covered by: 723 Encounter for immunization
* Medicare 734.81 Encounter for supervision of other normal pregnancy, first trimester
732.01 Encounter for pregnancy test, result positive
M35.9 Systemic involvement of connective tissue, unspecified
Z11.59 Encounter for screening for other viral diseases
110 Essential (primary) hypertension
E11.9 Type 2 diabetes mellitus without complications
734.80 Encounter for supervision of other normal pregnancy, unspecified
trimester
736.9* Encounter for antenatal screening, unspecified
734.90 Encounter for supervision of normal pregnancy, unspecified, unspecified
trimester
73491 Encounter for supervision of normal pregnancy, unspecified, first
trimester
736.89%* Encounter for other specified antenatal screening
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Regional Medical Laboratory is providing this information to assist our clients. This list of diagnosis codes is not a comprehensive
list of the ICD-10 codes available. Please refer to the AMA diagnosis code material for a complete list or reference as needed.
Version date: 5-11-2021 Diagnosis codes must come from the ordering provider and should correspond to the patient's medical record. RML does not
recommend any diagnosis codes for testing.
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Gynecology and Obstetrics

Vaginosis Panel (BD Affirm)

CPT Code ICD-10 Codes
87510, 87660, 84780 N76.0%** Acute vaginitis
N&9. g*#* Other specified noninflammatory disorders of vagina
“Not covered by: B37.3%* Candidiasis of vulva and vagina
R30.0%*#* Dysuria
* Actna 701.419*%***  Encounter for gynecological examination (general) (routine) without
**Not covered by: abnqrrpgl ﬁndipgs TN .
- N77.1%* Vaginitis, vulvitis and vulvovaginitis in diseases classified elsewhere
* Cigna N39.0%** Urinary tract infection, site not specified
#x%Not covered by: Z11.3%%* Encounter for screening for infections with a predominantly sexual
e Medicare mode of transmission
N76.1%* Subacute and chronic vaginitis
**x*%Not covered by: L29.8%** Other pruritus
e Aetna
e (igna

-Refer to polices below
for coverage guidelines:

e Aectna policy
number 0643
e (igna policy
number 0530

12
Regional Medical Laboratory is providing this information to assist our clients. This list of diagnosis codes is not a comprehensive
list of the ICD-10 codes available. Please refer to the AMA diagnosis code material for a complete list or reference as needed.
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Gynecology and Obstetrics

@RMUEPLA

Glucose Tolerance 1 Hr Gestational

CPT Code

82950

*Not covered by:

e Medicare

EI1.9
E11.65
R73.01
E11.40
110
E11.69
779.899
R73.09
E11.22
736.9*
736.85%*

ICD-10 Codes

Type 2 diabetes mellitus without complications

Type 2 diabetes mellitus with hyperglycemia

Impaired fasting glucose

Type 2 diabetes mellitus with diabetic neuropathy, unspecitied
Essential (primary) hypertension

Type 2 diabetes mellitus with other specified complication
Other long term (current) drug therapy

Other abnormal glucose

Type 2 diabetes mellitus with diabetic chronic kidney disease
Encounter for antenatal screening, unspecified

Encounter for antenatal screening for Streptococcus B

25 Beta Human Chorionic Gonadotropin Quanti 8

CPT Code

ICD-10 Codes

84702

*Not covered by:

e Medicare

-Refer to policy below for
coverage guidelines:

e Medicare policy
number 190.27

N91.2*
C62.90

R10.2
020.0
N52.9*
N92.6*
E03.9*
N94.89

NO1.1*
732.01*
003.9*

Amenorrhea, unspecified

Malignant neoplasm of unspecified testis, unspecified whether
descended or undescended

Pelvic and perineal pain

Threatened abortion

Male erectile dysfunction, unspecified

Irregular menstruation, unspecified

Hypothyroidism, unspecified

Other specified conditions associated with female genital organs and

menstrual cycle
Secondary amenorrhea

Encounter for pregnancy test, result positive
Complete or unspecified spontaneous abortion without complication
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Regional Medical Laboratory is providing this information to assist our clients. This list of diagnosis codes is not a comprehensive
list of the ICD-10 codes available. Please refer to the AMA diagnosis code material for a complete list or reference as needed.

Version date: 5-11-2021

Diagnosis codes must come from the ordering provider and should correspond to the patient's medical record. RML does not

recommend any diagnosis codes for testing.




Gynecology and Obstetrics

@RMUEPLA

Group B Strep Culture
CPT Code

*Not covered by:

e Medicare

J02.9
701.818
R97.20
N39.0
R19.7
R0O7.0
N40.1
J06.9
701.812
722322

736.85*
736.9*
736.89*
Z33.1

ICD-10 Codes

Acute pharyngitis, unspecified

Encounter for other preprocedural examination

Elevated prostate specific antigen [PSA]

Urinary tract infection, site not specified

Diarrhea, unspecified

Pain in throat

Benign prostatic hyperplasia with lower urinary tract symptoms
Acute upper respiratory infection, unspecified

Encounter for preprocedural laboratory examination

Carrier or suspected carrier of Methicillin resistant Staphylococcus
aureus
Encounter for antenatal screening for Streptococcus B

Encounter for antenatal screening, unspecified
Encounter for other specified antenatal screening
Pregnant state, incidental

C.trachomatis Swab

CPT Code

ICD-10 Codes

87491

*Not covered by:

e Aectna

**Not covered by:

e Medicare

-Refer to policy below
for coverage guidelines:

e Aetna policy
number 0433

Z11.3%*

N76.0%*
701.419*

B20*

N89.8*
712.4*
720.2*

R30.0*
N39.0*
Z01.411*

Encounter for screening for infections with a predominantly sexual
mode of transmission

Acute vaginitis

Encounter for gynecological examination (general) (routine) without
abnormal findings

Human immunodeficiency virus [HIV] disease

Other specified noninflammatory disorders of vagina

Encounter for screening for malignant neoplasm of cervix

Contact with and (suspected) exposure to infections with a
predominantly sexual mode of transmission

Dysuria

Urinary tract infection, site not specified

Encounter for gynecological examination (general) (routine) with
abnormal findings
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Regional Medical Laboratory is providing this information to assist our clients. This list of diagnosis codes is not a comprehensive
list of the ICD-10 codes available. Please refer to the AMA diagnosis code material for a complete list or reference as needed.

Version date: 5-11-2021

Diagnosis codes must come from the ordering provider and should correspond to the patient's medical record. RML does not

recommend any diagnosis codes for testing.



Gynecology and Obstetrics

@RMUEPLA

N.gonorrhoeae Swab

CPT Code

ICD-10 Codes

87591 Z11.3* Encounter for screening for infections with a predominantly sexual
mode of transmission
*Not covered by: N76.0 Acute vaginitis
e Medicare 701.419 Encounter for gynecological examination (general) (routine) without
abnormal findings
B20 Human immunodeficiency virus [HIV] disease
N&89.8 Other specified noninflammatory disorders of vagina
Z12.4 Encounter for screening for malignant neoplasm of cervix
720.2 Contact with and (suspected) exposure to infections with a
predominantly sexual mode of transmission
R30.0 Dysuria
N39.0 Urinary tract infection, site not specified
701.411 Encounter for gynecological examination (general) (routine) with
abnormal findings
Thyroxine Free
CPT Code ICD-10 Codes
84439 E03.9 Hypothyroidism, unspecified
110 Essential (primary) hypertension
E11.9 Type 2 diabetes mellitus without complications
E78.5 Hyperlipidemia, unspecified
-Refer to policy below R53.83 Other fatigue
for coverage guidelines: E78.2 Mixed hyperlipidemia
* Medicare policy D64.9 Anemia, unspecified
number 190.22 7779.899 Other long term (current) drug therapy
E11.65 Type 2 diabetes mellitus with hyperglycemia

15

Version date: 5-11-2021

Regional Medical Laboratory is providing this information to assist our clients. This list of diagnosis codes is not a comprehensive
list of the ICD-10 codes available. Please refer to the AMA diagnosis code material for a complete list or reference as needed.
Diagnosis codes must come from the ordering provider and should correspond to the patient's medical record. RML does not
recommend any diagnosis codes for testing.



Gynecology and Obstetrics

@RMUEPLA

Vitamin D Total

82306

CPT Code

*Not covered by:

Aetna

Cigna

Medicare

Oklahoma Medicaid
United Healthcare
Community Plan

**Not covered by:

Aetna

-Refer to policies below for

coverage guidelines:

Aetna policy number 0945
Cigna policy number 0526
Medicare policy number
A56416

United Healthcare policy
number 2020R7123A

E55.9
MS&1.0
N18.30
110*
E11.9*
779.899
E78.5*
E03.9*
M85.80%*

R53.83*

ICD-10 Codes

Vitamin D deficiency, unspecified

Age-related osteoporosis without current pathological fracture
Chronic kidney disease, stage 3 (moderate)

Essential (primary) hypertension

Type 2 diabetes mellitus without complications

Other long term (current) drug therapy

Hyperlipidemia, unspecified

Hypothyroidism, unspecified

Other specified disorders of bone density and structure,

unspecified site
Other fatigue

Version date: 5-11-2021
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Regional Medical Laboratory is providing this information to assist our clients. This list of diagnosis codes is not a comprehensive
list of the ICD-10 codes available. Please refer to the AMA diagnosis code material for a complete list or reference as needed.

Diagnosis codes must come from the ordering provider and should correspond to the patient's medical record. RML does not
recommend any diagnosis codes for testing.



@RMUEPLA
Gynecology and Obstetrics

Follicle Stimulating Hormone Level

CPT Code ICD-10 Codes
83001 N95.1 Menopausal and female climacteric states

E03.9 Hypothyroidism, unspecified

R53.83 Other fatigue

110 Essential (primary) hypertension

E55.9 Vitamin D deficiency, unspecified

E11.9 Type 2 diabetes mellitus without complications
E78.5 Hyperlipidemia, unspecified

E34.9 Endocrine disorder, unspecified

E78.2 Mixed hyperlipidemia

NO92.6 Irregular menstruation, unspecified

R61 Generalized hyperhidrosis

Estradiol Level
CPT Code ICD-10 Codes
82670 NO5.1 Menopausal and female climacteric states

E03.9 Hypothyroidism, unspecified

R53.83 Other fatigue

E55.9 Vitamin D deficiency, unspecified

E34.9 Endocrine disorder, unspecified

110 Essential (primary) hypertension
E11.9 Type 2 diabetes mellitus without complications
E78.5 Hyperlipidemia, unspecified

E78.2 Mixed hyperlipidemia
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Regional Medical Laboratory is providing this information to assist our clients. This list of diagnosis codes is not a comprehensive
list of the ICD-10 codes available. Please refer to the AMA diagnosis code material for a complete list or reference as needed.
Version date: 5-11-2021 Diagnosis codes must come from the ordering provider and should correspond to the patient's medical record. RML does not
recommend any diagnosis codes for testing.



Gynecology and Obstetrics

Progesterone Level

CPT Code

84144 N95.1
E03.9
E55.9
R53.83
E34.9
110
EI1.9
E78.5
779.899
E78.2

ICD-10 Codes

Menopausal and female climacteric states
Hypothyroidism, unspecified

Vitamin D deficiency, unspecified

Other fatigue

Endocrine disorder, unspecified

Essential (primary) hypertension

Type 2 diabetes mellitus without complications
Hyperlipidemia, unspecified

Other long term (current) drug therapy

Mixed hyperlipidemia

Regional Medical Laboratory is providing this information to assist our clients. This list of diagnosis codes is not a comprehensive
) list of the ICD-10 codes available. Please refer to the AMA diagnosis code material for a complete list or reference as needed.
Version date: 5-11-2021 Diagnosis codes must come from the ordering provider and should correspond to the patient's medical record. RML does not

recommend any diagnosis codes for testing.
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https://www.codemap.com/icd10.cfm?icd10_code=N95.1
https://www.codemap.com/icd10.cfm?icd10_code=E03.9
https://www.codemap.com/icd10.cfm?icd10_code=E55.9
https://www.codemap.com/icd10.cfm?icd10_code=R53.83
https://www.codemap.com/icd10.cfm?icd10_code=E34.9
https://www.codemap.com/icd10.cfm?icd10_code=I10
https://www.codemap.com/icd10.cfm?icd10_code=E11.9
https://www.codemap.com/icd10.cfm?icd10_code=E78.5
https://www.codemap.com/icd10.cfm?icd10_code=Z79.899
https://www.codemap.com/icd10.cfm?icd10_code=E78.2
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